
Spring 2018 Spring 2017 

Total Headcount 
Total Full Time 
Total Part Time 
Total Credits 
Total FTE 
Total Men 
Total Women 

1,829 
460 

1,369 
13,542 
902.80 

806 
1,023 

1,748 
428 

1,320 
12,686 
845.74 

783 
965 

 Credits by Locations: 
 Devils Lake
 Dual Credit
 IVN
 Online
 GFAB Center
 Launch!
 POTP & Nursing

 Off Campus 

33% 
16% 
3% 
30% 
13% 
2% 

3% 
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