

State College`

Spring Enrollment Official Census

	Spring 2018	Spring 2017
Total Headcount	1,829	1,748
Total Full Time	460	428
Total Part Time	1,369	1,320
Total Credits	13,542	12,686
Total FTE	902.80	845.74
Total Men	806	783
Total Women	1,023	965

Credits by Locations:

•	Devils Lake	33%
•	Dual Credit	16%
•	IVN	3%
•	Online	30%
•	GFAB Center	13%
•	Launch!	2%
•		
•	POTP & Nursing	3%
	Off Campus	